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1 A 11:45 12:15 13:00 13:10 44008 Laßnitztal 1

2 B 11:45 12:15 13:00 13:10 44008 Laßnitztal 2

3 C 11:45 12:15 13:00 13:10 44037 Abschnitt 5 - Oberes Sulmtal

4 D 11:45 12:15 13:00 13:10 44038 Rossegg

5 A 11:50 12:20 13:05 13:15 44044 Eibiswald/Hörmsdorf/Steyeregg X

6 B 11:50 12:20 13:05 13:15 44055 Wald-Weststmk.

7 C 11:50 12:20 13:05 13:15 50001 Allerheiligen/Feiting X

8 D 11:50 12:20 13:05 13:15 50018 Hengsberg/Schönberg 1 X

9 A 11:55 12:25 13:10 13:20 50020 Kaindorf a.d. Sulm

10 B 11:55 12:25 13:10 13:20 50033 Obergralla

11 C 11:55 12:25 13:10 13:20 Nachmeldung

12 D 11:55 12:25 13:10 13:20 50040 Seggauberg

13 A 12:00 12:30 13:15 13:25 50041 Gersdorf/Spielfeld X

14 B 12:00 12:30 13:15 13:25 50044 Abschnitt 6 - Leibnitz X

15 C 12:00 12:30 13:15 13:25 50055 Wildon X

16 D 12:00 12:30 13:15 13:25 Nachmeldung

17 A 12:05 12:35 13:20 13:30 56011 Piber/Köflach X

18 B 12:05 12:35 13:20 13:30 56018 Köppling/Mooskirchen X

19 C 12:05 12:35 13:20 13:30 56018 Mooskirchen

20 D 12:05 12:35 13:20 13:30 56021 Rosental a.d.K.

21 A 12:10 12:40 13:25 13:35 55021 Lichendorf

22 B 12:10 12:40 13:25 13:35 55026 Hainsdorf/Oberrakitsch/Pichla X

23 C 12:10 12:40 13:25 13:35 55027 Oberschwarza/Unterschwarza X

24 D 12:10 12:40 13:25 13:35 55036 Eichfeld/Misselsdorf/Ratschendorf X

25 A 12:15 12:45 13:30 13:40 55041 Hof/Hofstätten/Schwabau/Trössig/Wieden-Hart X

26 B 12:15 12:45 13:30 13:40 55041 Hof/Hofstätten/Schwabau/Spitz/Trössig X

27 C 12:15 12:45 13:30 13:40 46027 Übersbach

28 D 12:15 12:45 13:30 13:40 Nachmeldung

29 A 12:20 12:50 13:35 13:45 41001 Autal/Nestelbach X

30 B 12:20 12:50 13:35 13:45 41004 Dobl/Tobelbad-Haselsdorf X

31 C 12:20 12:50 13:35 13:45 41018 Hart bei Graz

32 D 12:20 12:50 13:35 13:45 42003 Bruck an der Mur

33 A 12:25 12:55 13:40 13:50 41028 Langegg

34 B 12:25 12:55 13:40 13:50 41054 Weinitzen-Oberschöckl

35 C 12:25 12:55 13:40 13:50 Nachmeldung

36 D 12:25 12:55 13:40 13:50 45019 Frutten-Gießelsdorf

37 A 12:30 13:00 13:45 13:55 45021 Baumgarten/Gnas/Perlsdorf X

38 B 12:30 13:00 13:45 13:55 45022 Feldbach/Gniebing X

39 C 12:30 13:00 13:45 13:55 45026 Hatzendorf

40 D 12:30 13:00 13:45 13:55 45028 Hohenbrugg a.d.Raab/Johnsdorf-Brunn X

41 A 12:35 13:05 13:50 14:00 45038 Kohlberg/Krusdorf X

42 B 12:35 13:05 13:50 14:00 45041 Lödersdorf/Kornberg-Bergl X

43 C 12:35 13:05 13:50 14:00 45048 Mühldorf

44 D 12:35 13:05 13:50 14:00 45058 Breitenfeld/Riegersburg X

45 A 12:40 13:10 13:55 14:05 45058 Breitenfeld/Riegersburg/St. Kind X

46 B 12:40 13:10 13:55 14:05 45058 Breitenfeld/Riegersburg/St. Kind 1 X
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BEWERBSPLAN LJLB 2013                                                                       FREITAG

47 C 12:40 13:10 13:55 14:05 Nachmeldung

48 D 12:40 13:10 13:55 14:05 Nachmeldung

49 A 12:45 13:15 14:00 14:10 45070 Unterlabill

50 B 12:45 13:15 14:00 14:10 45074 Ziprein

51 C 12:45 13:15 14:00 14:10 46001 Allerheiligen/Feiting

52 D 12:45 13:15 14:00 14:10 Nachmeldung

53 A 12:50 13:20 14:05 14:15 57003 Birkfeld

54 B 12:50 13:20 14:05 14:15 57014 Gleisdorf

55 C 12:50 13:20 14:05 14:15 57020 Hofstätten a.d.R.

56 D 12:50 13:20 14:05 14:15 57025 Labuch

57 A 12:55 13:25 14:10 14:20 57030 Neudorf-Passail/Plenzengreith/St. Kathrein X

58 B 12:55 13:25 14:10 14:20 57034 Heilbrunn/Passail/Tulwitz X

59 C 12:55 13:25 14:10 14:20 57036 Plenzengreith/Neudorf-P. X

60 D 12:55 13:25 14:10 14:20 57042 Ratten/St. Kathrein/Hauenstein X

61 A 13:00 13:30 14:15 14:25 57051 St. Margarethen a.d.R.

62 B 13:00 13:30 14:15 14:25 57055 Sulz/Takern II X

63 C 13:00 13:30 14:15 14:25 53015 Predlitz

64 D 13:00 13:30 14:15 14:25 Nachmeldung

65 A 13:05 13:35 14:20 14:30 46001 Altenmarkt b. FF

66 B 13:05 13:35 14:20 14:30 46002 Bierbaum a.d.S./Hainfeld X

67 C 13:05 13:35 14:20 14:30 46018 Lindegg

68 D 13:05 13:35 14:20 14:30 Nachmeldung

69 A 13:10 13:40 14:25 14:35 Nachmeldung

70 B 13:10 13:40 14:25 14:35 47008 Friedberg/Kroisbach/Schwaighof X

71 C 13:10 13:40 14:25 14:35 47021 Pinggau

72 D 13:10 13:40 14:25 14:35 47035 Stubenberg/S.

73 A 13:15 13:45 14:30 14:40 42011 Diemlach/Hafendorf/St. Lorenzen X

74 B 13:15 13:45 14:30 14:40 42013 Mariazell

75 C 13:15 13:45 14:30 14:40 Nachmeldung

76 D 13:15 13:45 14:30 14:40 Nachmeldung

77 A 13:40 14:10 14:55 15:05 48013 Pöls/St. Peter ob Judenburg X

78 B 13:40 14:10 14:55 15:05 48014 Pusterwald

79 C 13:40 14:10 14:55 15:05 49008 Knittelfeld/Seckau X

80 D 13:40 14:10 14:55 15:05 49010 Spielberg

81 A 13:45 14:15 15:00 15:10 49017 Rachau/St. Margarethen-KF X

82 B 13:45 14:15 15:00 15:10 51019 St. Michael/St. Stefan/Göss/Kaisersberg/Seiz X

83 C 13:45 14:15 15:00 15:10 51019 St. Michael/Kraubath/St. Stefan/Göss X

84 D 13:45 14:15 15:00 15:10 52013 Döllach/Liezen/Pyhrn/Selzthal X

85 A 13:50 14:20 15:05 15:15 52053 Rottenmann

86 B 13:50 14:20 15:05 15:15 52064 Unteres Paltental X

87 C 13:50 14:20 15:05 15:15 53014 Peterdorf

88 D 13:50 14:20 15:05 15:15 53017 Scheifling

89 A 13:55 14:25 15:10 15:20 54016 Mürzzuschlag/Langenwang X

90 B 13:55 14:25 15:10 15:20 45024 Grabersdorf

91 C 13:55 14:25 15:10 15:20 41024 Kalsdorf b. Graz

92 D 13:55 14:25 15:10 15:20 Nachmeldung

93 A 14:00 14:30 15:15 15:25 Nachmeldung
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BEWERBSPLAN LJLB 2013                                                                       FREITAG

94 B 14:00 14:30 15:15 15:25 Nachmeldung

95 C 14:00 14:30 15:15 15:25 Nachmeldung

96 D 14:00 14:30 15:15 15:25 Nachmeldung

97 A 14:05 14:35 15:20 15:30 Nachmeldung

98 B 14:05 14:35 15:20 15:30 Nachmeldung

99 C 14:05 14:35 15:20 15:30 Nachmeldung

100 D 14:05 14:35 15:20 15:30 Nachmeldung

101 A 14:10 14:40 15:25 15:35 Nachmeldung

102 B 14:10 14:40 15:25 15:35 Nachmeldung

103 C 14:10 14:40 15:25 15:35 Nachmeldung

104 D 14:10 14:40 15:25 15:35 Nachmeldung

105 A 14:15 14:45 15:30 15:40 44008 Laßnitztal 1 X

106 B 14:15 14:45 15:30 15:40 44037 Abschnitt 5 - Oberes Sulmtal X

107 C 14:15 14:45 15:30 15:40 Nachmeldung

108 D 14:15 14:45 15:30 15:40 Nachmeldung

109 A 14:20 14:50 15:35 15:45 50020 Kaindorf a.d. Sulm/Leibnitz X

110 B 14:20 14:50 15:35 15:45 50033 Obergralla

111 C 14:20 14:50 15:35 15:45 50040 Seggauberg

112 D 14:20 14:50 15:35 15:45 50055 Wildon

113 A 14:25 14:55 15:40 15:50 56011 Köflach/Piber X

114 B 14:25 14:55 15:40 15:50 56011 Köflach/Gaisfeld/Maria Lankowitz X

115 C 14:25 14:55 15:40 15:50 56018 Köppling/Mooskirchen X

116 D 14:25 14:55 15:40 15:50 56018 Mooskirchen

117 A 14:30 15:00 15:45 15:55 56021 Rosental a.d.K.

118 B 14:30 15:00 15:45 15:55 46027 Übersbach

119 C 14:30 15:00 15:45 15:55 Nachmeldung

120 D 14:30 15:00 15:45 15:55 Nachmeldung

121 A 14:35 15:05 15:50 16:00 55021 Lichendorf

122 B 14:35 15:05 15:50 16:00 55026 Oberraktisch/Hainsdorf/Pichla X

123 C 14:35 15:05 15:50 16:00 55036 Eichfeld/Misselsdorf/Ratschendorf X

124 D 14:35 15:05 15:50 16:00 55041 Hof/Hofstätten/Schwabau/Spitz/Trössig X

125 A 14:40 15:10 15:55 16:05 42003 Bruck an der Mur

126 B 14:40 15:10 15:55 16:05 41001 Autal/Nestelbach X

127 C 14:40 15:10 15:55 16:05 41004 Dobl/Tobelbad-Haselsdorf X

128 D 14:40 15:10 15:55 16:05 41018 Hart bei Graz

129 A 14:45 15:15 16:00 16:10 42018 Langegg

130 B 14:45 15:15 16:00 16:10 53015 Predlitz

131 C 14:45 15:15 16:00 16:10 Nachmeldung

132 D 14:45 15:15 16:00 16:10 Nachmeldung

133 A 14:50 15:20 16:05 16:15 Nachmeldung

134 B 14:50 15:20 16:05 16:15 45019 Frutten-Gießelsdorf

135 C 14:50 15:20 16:05 16:15 45022 Feldbach/Gniebing X

136 D 14:50 15:20 16:05 16:15 45024 Gnas/Grabersdorf/Krusdorf X

137 A 14:55 15:25 16:10 16:20 45026 Hatzendorf

138 B 14:55 15:25 16:10 16:20 45041 Lödersdorf/Kornberg-Bergl X
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BEWERBSPLAN LJLB 2013                                                                       FREITAG

139 C 14:55 15:25 16:10 16:20 45074 Ziprein

140 D 14:55 15:25 16:10 16:20 Nachmeldung

141 A 15:00 15:30 16:15 16:25 57014 Gleisdorf

142 B 15:00 15:30 16:15 16:25 57020 Hofstätten a.d.R.

143 C 15:00 15:30 16:15 16:25 57025 Labuch

144 D 15:00 15:30 16:15 16:25 57042 Ratten/St. Kathrein/Hauenstein X

145 A 15:05 15:35 16:20 16:30 57051 St. Margarethen a.d.R.

146 B 15:05 15:35 16:20 16:30 57055 Sulz/Takern II X

147 C 15:05 15:35 16:20 16:30 46001 Altenmarkt b. FF

148 D 15:05 15:35 16:20 16:30 46018 Lindegg

149 A 15:10 15:40 16:25 16:35 47008 Friedberg/Kroisbach X

150 B 15:10 15:40 16:25 16:35 47021 Pinggau

151 C 15:10 15:40 16:25 16:35 47035 Stubenberg/S.

152 D 15:10 15:40 16:25 16:35 Nachmeldung

153 A 15:15 15:45 16:30 16:40 42011 Diemlach/Hafendorf/St. Lorenzen X

154 B 15:15 15:45 16:30 16:40 42013 Gußwerk/Mariazell/Turnau X

155 C 15:15 15:45 16:30 16:40 48013 Pöls/Hetzendorf/Judenburg X

156 D 15:15 15:45 16:30 16:40 49008 Knittelfeld/Seckau X

157 A 15:20 15:50 16:35 16:45 49017 Rachau/St. Margarethen-KF X

158 B 15:20 15:50 16:35 16:45 Nachmeldung

159 C 15:20 15:50 16:35 16:45 Nachmeldung

160 D 15:20 15:50 16:35 16:45 Nachmeldung

161 A 15:25 15:55 16:40 16:50 51019 St. Michael/Kraubath/St. Stefan/Göss X

162 B 15:25 15:55 16:40 16:50 52013 Döllach/Liezen/Pyhrn/Selzthal X

163 C 15:25 15:55 16:40 16:50 52053 Rottenmann

164 D 15:25 15:55 16:40 16:50 52064 Unteres Paltental X

165 A 15:30 16:00 16:45 16:55 53017 Scheifling

166 B 15:30 16:00 16:45 16:55 54016 Mürzzuschlag/Langenwang X

167 C 15:30 16:00 16:45 16:55 41024 Kalsdorf b. Graz

168 D 15:30 16:00 16:45 16:55 Nachmeldung

169 A 15:35 16:05 16:50 17:00 Nachmeldung

170 B 15:35 16:05 16:50 17:00 Nachmeldung

171 C 15:35 16:05 16:50 17:00 Nachmeldung

172 D 15:35 16:05 16:50 17:00 Nachmeldung

173 A 15:40 16:10 16:55 17:05 Nachmeldung

174 B 15:40 16:10 16:55 17:05 Nachmeldung

175 C 15:40 16:10 16:55 17:05 Nachmeldung

176 D 15:40 16:10 16:55 17:05 Nachmeldung
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